
Cane Bay Elementary 

 

 
 

Bus #53  

6:20    Basketgrass @ Huckleberry Ct 

6:22    Basketgrass @ Sweet Clover 

6:24    Basketgrass @ Cherrybark Oak 

6:25    Basketgrass @ Northern Red Oak 

6:28    Beachgrass @ Oregon White Trail 

6:30    400 Northern Red Oak 

6:35    Buttercup @ Beachgrass 

6:36    Sancturary Park @ Laurel Crest Way 

6:37    Laurelcrest @ Glensprings 

6:40    Flat Rock @ Sanctuary Park 

6:42    Sanctuary Park @ Shadybrook 

6:45    Royal Star @ Spectrum Rd 

6:47    Spectrum @ Koban Dori Rd 

6:49    Koban Dori @ Saucer 

6:51    271 Spectrum Rd 

6:57    Cane Bay Elementary 

 

Bus #59  

6:29    232 Lindera Preserve Blvd 

6:41    616 Redbud Ln 

6:42     Firewheel @ Redbud 

6:44    170 Lindera Preserve Blvd 

6:46     Lindera Preserve @ Abelia ln          

6:48    Overcup Loop @ Abelia Ln                   

6:50 Overcup Loop @ Nuttall Ln   

6:55 Cane Bay Elementary 

 

Bus #60  

6:12 104 Fival Lane 

6:17 Cypress Campground Rd @ Bay Blossom Ln 

6:21 1035 Lebanon Rd @ Lebanon Farms 

6:24 1466 Lebanon Rd 

6:27 Dubose Farm @ Calamus Pond Rd 

6:32 224 Sugar Maple @ Calamus Pond 

6:34 Buckeye @ Calamus Pond 

6:36 1112 Calamus Pond 

6:38 1109 Calamus Pond/ ERA 

6:40 Calamus Pond @ Eagle Creek Dr 

6:55 Cane Bay Elementary 

 

Bus #62 

6:22 700 Quintan St 

6:24 722 Quintan St 

6:28 831 Buckler Dr 

 

 

6:30 Ashby St @ Wodin Pl 

6:32 1438 State Rd 

6:35 1608 Alexander Cir 

6:36 Alexander Cir @ Irby Lane 

6:38 Tillman Branch @ Sand Hill 

6:40     1532 Alexander Cir 

6:42 1410 Alexander Cir  

6:46 1336 Alexander Cir 

6:50  North Creek 

6:55 Cane Bay Elementary 
 

Bus #68 

6:28     128 Brookhaven Dr 

6:30     146 Brookhaven Dr 

6:31     Ridgedale @ Cantley Ct 

6:32     256 Decatur Dr 

6:33     Decatur Dr @ Bridgewater 

6:34     Decatur Dr @ Stafford Springs 

6:36     Decatur Dr @ Cinder Ct 

6:38     Decatur Dr @ Carnegie Ct 

6:40     Decatur Dr @ Beacon Falls 

6:42     349 Deep River Rd 

6:44     328 Deep River Rd 

6:48     215 Cameron St @ Peters Creek 

6:49     256 Cameron @ Rutherford St 

6:50     275 Cameron @ Peters Creek  

6:55     Cane Bay Elementary 

 

Bus #73 

5:55   1666 Black Tom Rd  

5:56   1686 Black Tom Rd 

6:00   1942 Black Tom Rd 

6:01   2042 Black Tom Rd 

6:02   2040 Black Tom Rd 

6:03   2045 Black Tom Rd                    

6:06   Jedburg Rd @ Vintage Ln   

6:11   1305 Sandy Run Circle                        

6:17   1412 Jedburg Road  

6:21   1782 Jedburg Road 

6:28   2201 State Rd                   

6:32   2133 State Rd  

6:37   1501 Haney Branch Rd 

6:38   1467 Haney Branch Rd 

6:41   State Road @ Maxine Lane   

6:43   2629 Cooper Store Rd  

6:44   1101 Plantation                                                      

6:49   Cane Bay Elementary  

 

 

 

 

MORNING ROUTES 



Cane Bay Elementary 

 

Bus #75  

6:10     3205 S Live Oak 

6:15     113 Gants Rd 

6:16     436 N Mano Dr 

6:17     N Mano Dr @ Bridle Ln 

6:18     N Mano Dr @ Galloway Ct  

6:20     121 Mano Dr 

6:24     110 Bristol St  

6:25     211 Domingo St  

6:30     441 Gants Rd 

6:31     447 Gants Rd 

6:33     527 Gants Rd 

6:35     130 Hillcrest Dr  

6:38     713 Gants Rd  

6:40     248 McLaurin Ave 

6:42     208 McLaurin Ave 

6:44     182 McLaurin Ave 

6:45     132/136 McLaurin Ave 

6:47     Grape Arbor Dr @ Bo Ln 

6:48     Grape Arbor Dr @ Early Ln 

6:55     Cane Bay Elementary 

 

Bus #100 

6:10    The Coves @ the Pool 

6:15     120 Whaler Ave @ Seaworthy St 

6:20     210 Saxony Loop 

6:22     241 Saxony Loop                                      

6:25    Whispering Breeze @ Island Rest 

6:27     Whispering Breeze @ Abelia Ln 

6:29    386 Whispering Breeze 

6:33    Whispering Breeze @ Radtko (1) 

6:35     Whispering Breeze @ Radtko (2) 

6:45     Cane Bay Elementary 

 

 

 
Bus#53 

Basketgrass @ Huckleberry 

Basketgrass @ Sweet Clover 

Basketgrass @ Cherry Bark Oak 

Basketgrass @ Northern Red Oak 

Basketgrass @ Oregon White Trail 

400 Northern Red Oak 

Northern Red Oak @ Buttercup 

Buttercup @ Beachgrass 

 

 

 

 

Bus #53 B 

Sanctuary Park @ Laurel Crest 

Laurel Crest @ Glen Springs 

Flatrock @ Sanctuary Park 

Sanctuary Park @ Shadybrook 

137 Royal Star Dr 

Royal Star @ Spectrum Rd 

Spectrum Rd @ Koban Dori Rd 

Koban Dori Rd @ Saucer 

271 Spectrum Rd 
 

 

 

Bus # 59a 

Overcup Loop @ Nuttall Lane 

Overcup Loop @ Abelia Ln 

141 Lindera Preserve 

170 Lindera Preserve 

232 Lindera Preserve 

616 Red Bud Ln 

Bare Grass @ Redbud 

 

Bus #60 

Calamus Pond Rd @ Eagle Creek Dr 

Calamus Pond Rd @ Dreamers Ln 

Calamus Pond Rd @ Era Ln 

1112 Calamus Pond Rd 

Calamus Pond Rd @ Buckeye Ln 

Calamus Pond Rd @ Sugar Maple 

Calamus Pond Rd @ Jessica Ln 

Calamus Pond Rd @ Debose Farm Rd 

Whitehouse Rd @ Estelle Ln 

1466 Lebanon Rd 

1389 Lebanon Rd 

Varner Ridge @ Lebanon Rd 

1112 Lebanon Rd 

1460 Cypress Campground Rd 

1309 Cypress Campground Rd 

Bay Blossom @ Cypress Campground 

104 Fival Ln 

946 Bradford Pear @ Cypress Campground 
 

Bus #62 

North Creek 

1881 State Rd 

State Rd @ Pye Lane 

1361 Alexander Cir 

1356 Alexander Cir 

Alexander Cir @ Cujo Ln 

1532 Alexander Cir 

1417 Alexander Cir 

610 Tillman Branch 

AFTERNOON ROUTES 



Cane Bay Elementary 

Bus #62 Con’t 

Tillman Branch @ Wancy 

Alexander Cir @ Irby Lane 

1614 Alexander Cir 

Alexander Cir @ Grandfather Ln 

531 Carnes Crossing Blvd 

Ashby St @ Wodin Pl 

831 Buckler St 

 

Bus #68 

Iverson @Brookhaven Dr 

128 Brook Haven Dr 

148 Brook Haven Dr 

Ridge Dale @ Cantely Ct 

234 Decatur Dr 

258 Decatur Dr 

Decatur Dr @ Bridge Water 

Decatur Dr @ Stafford Springs 

Decatur Dr @ Cinder Ct 

Decatur Dr @ Carnegie Ct 

410 Decatur Dr 

 

Bus #68B 

115 Decatur Dr 

145 Decatur Dr 

Decatur Dr @ Beacon Falls 

349 Deep River Rd 

328 Deep River Rd 

215 Cameron St @ Peters Creek 

256 Cameron St @ Rutherford St 

275 Cameron @ Peters Creek  

 

Bus # 73 

Haney Branch @ Old Post 

1467 Haney Branch Rd 

1501 Haney Branch Rd 

1412 Jedburg Rd 

Jedburg Rd @ Riley Ln 

1305 Sandy Run Circle 

1282 Sandy Run Circle 

1253 Sandy Run Circle 

1166 Sandy Run Circle 

Jedburg Rd @ Vintage Rd 

1782 Jedburg Rd 

2629 Cooper Store Rd 

1666 Black Tom Rd 

1686 Black Tom Rd 

1942 Black Tom Rd 

2040 Black Tom Rd 

State Rd @ Windsong 

2133 State Rd 

 

Bus #75 

254 Marshall Acres Dr 

Early Ln @ Grape Arbor 

Marshall Acers @ Bo Ln 

Grape Arbor Ln @ Bo Lane 

713 Gants Rd 

130 Hill Crest Dr 

110 Hill Crest Dr 

447 Gants Rd 

3205 S Live Oak 

436 N Mano 

N Mano @ Briddle Ln 

N Mano @ Galloway Ln 

153 Mano 

135 Bristol 

110 Bristol 

211 Domingo 

281 Domingo 

318 Domingo 

Gants Rd @ Jamesleslie Ln 

132/136 McLaurin Ave 

181 McLaurin Ave 

208 McLaurin Ave 

248 McLaurin Ave 

 

Bus #100 

The Coves @ the Pool house 

120 Whaler Ave @ Seaworthy St 

210 Saxony Loop 

241 Saxony Loop 

Island Rest @ Whispering Breeze 

Whispering Breeze @ Abelia Ln 

386 Whispering Breeze 

Whispering Breeze @ Radtko Rd 1 

Whispering Breeze @ Radtko Rd 2 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Updated 21 September2018 

mailto:Dr.@BridgeWater
mailto:Dr.@Cinder

